
                       Evan Kratochwill Inviational
               Glacier Creek Middle School, Cross Plains, WI
                      Hosted by Middleton High School
                                 9/30/2023
                 ========== BOYS JV TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    19  Verona Area                                 (17:56.6  89:42.9 0:33.2)
==========================================================
  1      1  Sawyer Gehin            10   17:34.2
  2      3  Nolan Sathoff           11   17:57.4
  3      4  Silas Milhans           10   17:57.8
  4      5  Samuel Buttner          10   18:06.1
  5      6  Owen Welty              11   18:07.4
  6   (  9) Anthony Ramos           12   18:19.9
  7   ( 10) Eli Rindfleisch         11   18:33.6

  2.    46  Middleton                                   (18:33.0  92:45.0 1:18.7)
==========================================================
  1      2  Ricardo Sanchez Cort    12   17:39.4
  2      8  Eric Thuesen            10   18:13.9
  3     11  Linus Ballard           11   18:56.3
  4     12  Henry Wagener           10   18:57.3
  5     13  Owen Strupp             9    18:58.1
  6   ( 14) Bo Zich                 9    19:10.0
  7   ( 16) Douglas Watson          10   19:25.8

  3.   105  Oconomowoc                                  (19:49.9  99:09.1 2:48.8)
==========================================================
  1      7  Isaac White             11   18:08.3
  2     17  William Moldenhauer     11   19:33.0
  3     18  Tyler Wacker            11   19:47.5
  4     29  Kyler Katanik           9    20:43.2
  5     34  Zachary Bonnell         10   20:57.1
  6   ( 35) Everett Mayers          9    20:57.3
  7   ( 45) Eamon Lindemann         9    21:55.7

  4.   123  Waunakee                                    (20:23.9  101:59.5 0:54.6)
==========================================================
  1     20  Cole Lampe              11   19:54.1
  2     22  Isak Drangstveit        12   20:14.9
  3     23  Caleb Busse             11   20:19.8
  4     27  Parker Andreson         12   20:42.0
  5     31  Finn Schmeelk           10   20:48.7
  6   ( 37) Andrew Berger           10   21:10.6
  7   ( 41) Matthew Ferguson        11   21:29.7

  5.   126  Sun Prairie West                            (20:24.3  102:01.4 2:07.8)
==========================================================
  1     15  Mason Ouimette          9    19:25.4
  2     19  Dax Anderson            11   19:52.6
  3     24  Luke Ebersole           10   20:29.0
  4     26  Michael Mezei           12   20:41.2
  5     42  Donovan Seidl           11   21:33.2
  6   ( 47) Ethan Henderson         9    22:31.3
  7   ( 48) Mark Vitale             10   22:33.3

  6.   170  Madison East                                (21:03.3  105:16.3 0:51.5)
==========================================================
  1     25  Ronan Tinnen            10   20:33.6
  2     28  Fred Grim               9    20:42.6
  3     38  Ellis Duffy             9    21:14.7
  4     39  Odin Pourchot           10   21:20.3
  5     40  Keegan Ranola           9    21:25.1
  6   ( 43) Milo Vander Zande       11   21:45.7
  7   ( 44) Sam Brunner             10   21:54.1



  7.   170  Wauwatosa East                              (21:08.7  105:43.1 3:00.9)
==========================================================
  1     21  John Eash-Scott         11   19:59.4
  2     30  Jeff Bellot             11   20:43.5
  3     33  Hayden La Fave          12   20:55.5
  4     36  Eli Marble              9    21:04.4
  5     50  Will Owens              9    23:00.3
  6   ( 54) Kade Lubner             10   24:11.0
  7   ( 55) Kai Morgan              11   26:30.0

  8.   230  Holmen                                      (22:28.8  112:23.8 2:25.0)
==========================================================
  1     32  Brock Hanson            12   20:50.1
  2     46  Kyle Dreyer             10   22:20.4
  3     49  Christian Brickner      9    22:46.3
  4     51  Grayson Wirth           10   23:11.9
  5     52  Ezra Neumann            11   23:15.1
  6   ( 53) Torin Houston           9    23:30.9
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Place TmPl Name               Year Team           Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Sawyer Gehin       10   Verona Area    17:34.2  5:40 
    2    2 Ricardo Sanchez Co 12   Middleton      17:39.4  5:41 
    3    3 Nolan Sathoff      11   Verona Area    17:57.4  5:47 
    4    4 Silas Milhans      10   Verona Area    17:57.8  5:47 
    5    5 Samuel Buttner     10   Verona Area    18:06.1  5:50 
    6    6 Owen Welty         11   Verona Area    18:07.4  5:50 
    7    7 Isaac White        11   Oconomowoc     18:08.3  5:51 
    8    8 Eric Thuesen       10   Middleton      18:13.9  5:53 
    9    9 Anthony Ramos      12   Verona Area    18:19.9  5:55 
   10   10 Eli Rindfleisch    11   Verona Area    18:33.6  5:59 
   11      Parker Hammes      9    Verona Area    18:36.0  6:00 
   12      Emerson Crabb      12   Verona Area    18:54.3  6:06 
   13   11 Linus Ballard      11   Middleton      18:56.3  6:06 
   14   12 Henry Wagener      10   Middleton      18:57.3  6:07 
   15   13 Owen Strupp        9    Middleton      18:58.1  6:07 
   16      Connor Smith       10   Verona Area    18:58.6  6:07 
   17   14 Bo Zich            9    Middleton      19:10.0  6:11 
   18   15 Mason Ouimette     9    Sun Prairie We 19:25.4  6:16 
   19   16 Douglas Watson     10   Middleton      19:25.8  6:16 
   20      Diego Swenson      9    Middleton      19:26.7  6:16 
   21      Kaden Ratze        12   Verona Area    19:32.7  6:18 
   22      Santiago Picasso-G 11   Middleton      19:33.0  6:18 
   23   17 William Moldenhaue 11   Oconomowoc     19:33.0  6:18 
   24      Matias Picasso-Gut 11   Middleton      19:43.0  6:21 
   25      Blaise Westphal    12   Verona Area    19:45.0  6:22 
   26   18 Tyler Wacker       11   Oconomowoc     19:47.5  6:23 
   27      Drew Zarwell       10   Verona Area    19:50.5  6:24 
   28   19 Dax Anderson       11   Sun Prairie We 19:52.6  6:24 
   29   20 Cole Lampe         11   Waunakee       19:54.1  6:25 
   30      Brennen Ott        9    Verona Area    19:57.0  6:26 
   31   21 John Eash-Scott    11   Wauwatosa East 19:59.4  6:27 
   32      Fin Brintlinger    9    Middleton      20:06.1  6:29 
   33   22 Isak Drangstveit   12   Waunakee       20:14.9  6:32 
   34      Ben Rawlins        9    Verona Area    20:16.7  6:32 
   35      Reed Cranmer       11   Middleton      20:17.1  6:32 
   36   23 Caleb Busse        11   Waunakee       20:19.8  6:33 
   37      Jack Ross          11   Verona Area    20:21.6  6:34 
   38      Jack Reeder        11   Middleton      20:22.4  6:34 
   39      Ethan Laschinger   12   Middleton      20:25.9  6:35 
   40   24 Luke Ebersole      10   Sun Prairie We 20:29.0  6:36 
   41   25 Ronan Tinnen       10   Madison East   20:33.6  6:38 
   42      Alex Kim           10   Middleton      20:37.3  6:39 
   43   26 Michael Mezei      12   Sun Prairie We 20:41.2  6:40 
   44   27 Parker Andreson    12   Waunakee       20:42.0  6:40 
   45   28 Fred Grim          9    Madison East   20:42.6  6:40 
   46   29 Kyler Katanik      9    Oconomowoc     20:43.2  6:41 
   47   30 Jeff Bellot        11   Wauwatosa East 20:43.5  6:41 
   48      Ben Pralat         12   Middleton      20:45.4  6:41 
   49      Bradley Chumanov   9    Middleton      20:46.3  6:42 
   50      Liam Lemke         9    Kaukauna       20:46.6  6:42 
   51   31 Finn Schmeelk      10   Waunakee       20:48.7  6:42 
   52   32 Brock Hanson       12   Holmen         20:50.1  6:43 
   53   33 Hayden La Fave     12   Wauwatosa East 20:55.5  6:45 
   54      Roman Schultz      9    Middleton      20:56.9  6:45 
   55   34 Zachary Bonnell    10   Oconomowoc     20:57.1  6:45 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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===== ==== ================== ==== ============== ======= ===== 
   56   35 Everett Mayers     9    Oconomowoc     20:57.3  6:45 
   57      Quinn Emerick      9    Middleton      21:01.4  6:46 
   58   36 Eli Marble         9    Wauwatosa East 21:04.4  6:47 
   59      Cael Turkow        10   Verona Area    21:07.9  6:49 
   60   37 Andrew Berger      10   Waunakee       21:10.6  6:49 
   61   38 Ellis Duffy        9    Madison East   21:14.7  6:51 
   62   39 Odin Pourchot      10   Madison East   21:20.3  6:53 
   63      Jace Muehhausen    10   Verona Area    21:20.6  6:53 
   64   40 Keegan Ranola      9    Madison East   21:25.1  6:54 
   65      Devin Raether      9    Middleton      21:27.9  6:55 
   66   41 Matthew Ferguson   11   Waunakee       21:29.7  6:56 
   67      Gavin Smith        12   Verona Area    21:30.0  6:56 
   68   42 Donovan Seidl      11   Sun Prairie We 21:33.2  6:57 
   69      Dustin Plutz       12   Kaukauna       21:42.5  7:00 
   70      Elliot Grabrielski 9    Verona Area    21:45.0  7:01 
   71      Cole Kleinsteiber  11   Waunakee       21:45.3  7:01 
   72   43 Milo Vander Zande  11   Madison East   21:45.7  7:01 
   73      Cole Krudop        12   Waunakee       21:46.3  7:01 
   74      Noah De Los Santo  9    Waunakee       21:50.1  7:02 
   75   44 Sam Brunner        10   Madison East   21:54.1  7:03 
   76   45 Eamon Lindemann    9    Oconomowoc     21:55.7  7:04 
   77      Andrew Sorum       9    Oconomowoc     21:56.6  7:04 
   78      Sisay Blust        9    Middleton      21:57.1  7:04 
   79      Jackson Duris      10   Madison East   21:58.8  7:05 
   80      Levi Lauer         11   Madison East   22:07.1  7:08 
   81      Levi Hasse         12   Madison East   22:07.6  7:08 
   82      Grady Lawton       11   Waunakee       22:08.8  7:08 
   83      Antonio Cavazos    9    Middleton      22:09.1  7:08 
   84      Andrew Upton       9    Middleton      22:11.3  7:09 
   85      Lincoln Webster    10   Waunakee       22:11.4  7:09 
   86      Gavin Good         10   Madison East   22:15.9  7:10 
   87      Braydon Barbian    10   Waunakee       22:17.3  7:11 
   88      Michael Bretzel    12   Oconomowoc     22:18.1  7:11 
   89   46 Kyle Dreyer        10   Holmen         22:20.4  7:12 
   90      Lucas Varela       9    Waunakee       22:22.1  7:12 
   91      Caleb Boone        12   Waunakee       22:22.8  7:13 
   92      Luke Jiang         9    Waunakee       22:24.6  7:13 
   93      Patrick Loughrin   9    Middleton      22:30.7  7:15 
   94   47 Ethan Henderson    9    Sun Prairie We 22:31.3  7:15 
   95      Manihuene Inthachi 10   Madison East   22:32.4  7:16 
   96      Tarek Petri        9    Oconomowoc     22:33.3  7:16 
   97   48 Mark Vitale        10   Sun Prairie We 22:33.3  7:16 
   98      Owen West          11   Waunakee       22:34.1  7:16 
   99      Gavin Ferrier      11   Kaukauna       22:38.2  7:18 
  100      Liam Bruni         11   Verona Area    22:46.2  7:20 
  101   49 Christian Brickner 9    Holmen         22:46.3  7:20 
  102      George Williamson  10   Oconomowoc     22:49.0  7:21 
  103      Armani Maradiaga   10   Verona Area    22:52.1  7:22 
  104      Eric Sun           11   Middleton      22:53.6  7:23 
  105      Myles Gurney       9    Middleton      22:56.6  7:24 
  106      Aidan Waller       9    Madison East   22:56.9  7:24 
  107      Connor Halloran    9    Madison East   22:57.0  7:24 
  108      Elliot Crabb       10   Verona Area    22:59.1  7:24 
  109   50 Will Owens         9    Wauwatosa East 23:00.3  7:25 
  110      Nevyn Emmanuelli   9    Verona Area    23:04.5  7:26 
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  111      Oliver Duchek      9    Verona Area    23:07.2  7:27 
  112      Henry Kysely       9    Madison East   23:08.7  7:27 
  113      David Hazen        9    Madison East   23:08.7  7:27 
  114      Adan Martinez Pet  11   Verona Area    23:09.1  7:28 
  115      Christopher Schnur 9    Middleton      23:10.6  7:28 
  116      Jack Lutz          12   Waunakee       23:11.1  7:28 
  117   51 Grayson Wirth      10   Holmen         23:11.9  7:28 
  118      Solomon Beebe Coll 9    Madison East   23:13.4  7:29 
  119   52 Ezra Neumann       11   Holmen         23:15.1  7:30 
  120      Chris Gleason      9    Verona Area    23:20.8  7:31 
  121      Lincoln Adams      10   Oconomowoc     23:20.9  7:31 
  122      Alexander Prine    11   Waunakee       23:24.0  7:32 
  123   53 Torin Houston      9    Holmen         23:30.9  7:35 
  124      Michael Pich       10   Madison East   23:32.1  7:35 
  125      Cole Bjork         9    Oconomowoc     23:34.6  7:36 
  126      Zach Campbell      9    Verona Area    23:36.9  7:37 
  127      Ryan Hicks         9    Verona Area    23:40.0  7:38 
  128      Matthew March      10   Middleton      23:42.9  7:38 
  129      Josemaria Barut    10   Madison East   23:51.9  7:41 
  130      Andrew Lindquist   9    Verona Area    23:52.7  7:42 
  131      Jordy Martinez Per 11   Verona Area    23:53.6  7:42 
  132      Bryce Burger       10   Middleton      23:53.7  7:42 
  133      Reyes Murillo      11   Madison East   23:59.5  7:44 
  134      Pol Casa Canals    10   Verona Area    24:00.6  7:44 
  135      Andrew Barger      11   Verona Area    24:04.3  7:45 
  136      Henry Ironside     11   Madison East   24:04.5  7:45 
  137      Jonavan Song       11   Sun Prairie We 24:05.7  7:46 
  138   54 Kade Lubner        10   Wauwatosa East 24:11.0  7:47 
  139      Patrick Kyle       10   Verona Area    24:13.5  7:48 
  140      John Olajos        10   Verona Area    24:25.4  7:52 
  141      Grant Christenson  10   Waunakee       24:32.1  7:54 
  142      Greysen Monroe     9    Oconomowoc     24:34.6  7:55 
  143      Jacob Stude        9    Waunakee       24:38.2  7:56 
  144      Mason Hink         11   Middleton      24:40.6  7:57 
  145      Max Malyk          9    Middleton      24:48.9  8:00 
  146      Hunter St Clair    9    Middleton      24:56.1  8:02 
  147      Grant Parrell      10   Middleton      24:56.7  8:02 
  148      Rhett Butler       9    Middleton      24:59.4  8:03 
  149      Quinten Bradtke    9    Middleton      25:10.1  8:07 
  150      Benjamin Motelet   9    Verona Area    25:11.7  8:07 
  151      Wyatt Jolly        9    Middleton      25:20.4  8:10 
  152      Parker Leroy       9    Kaukauna       25:30.1  8:13 
  153      Henry Kendall      11   Madison East   25:42.0  8:17 
  154      Taran Turner       9    Middleton      26:14.9  8:27 
  155      Taiga Wells        11   Middleton      26:26.1  8:31 
  156   55 Kai Morgan         11   Wauwatosa East 26:30.0  8:32 
  157      Mason Sibley       9    Verona Area    26:41.4  8:36 
  158      Simon Deal         10   Wauwatosa East 26:44.0  8:37 
  159      Calvin Michaud     9    Wauwatosa East 26:58.7  8:41 
  160      Lars Winterle      9    Middleton      27:33.9  8:53 
  161      Tiernan Fritz      9    Waunakee       27:39.0  8:54 
  162      Campbell Kopplin   11   Verona Area    28:06.3  9:03 
  163      Alex Kashuk        9    Waunakee       28:44.5  9:16 
  164      Owen Hilquist      11   Verona Area    28:59.1  9:20 
  165      Mateo Vazquez      9    Middleton      28:59.4  9:20 
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  166      Jase Frost-Ohlsen  10   Madison East   29:55.2  9:38 
  167      Tyler Hubing       9    Middleton      30:05.9  9:42 
  168      Elliott Shives     9    Waunakee       30:21.5  9:47 
  169      Matthew Peters     10   Middleton      30:24.6  9:48 
  170      Patrick Lindsey    11   Verona Area    30:50.9  9:56 
  171      Sawyer Meinholz    9    Middleton      31:33.0 10:10 
  172      Studee Camden      9    Middleton      32:20.4 10:25 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


